Gesamtpunkte Seite 1
18. Internationaler Leipziger Sprintpokal im Finswimming 2017
26.11.2017
Medaillenspiegel
Platz / Teilnehmer 1. 2. 3. 4 5. 6 7. 8. 9, 10.

Frauen

Meier-Mahlo, Ulrike
Klar, Margarethe
Schikora, Johanna
Kohler, Nina

Riitze, Michéle
Niemann, Sophie
Hecke, Aimee Joy
Leipold, Steffi
Brych, Anna
Scherl, Hannah
Hirschfeldt, Birgit
R&dl, Emily

Starke, Juliane
Krityna, Cimrtova
Weddige, Katharina
Gollnick, Mia
Péllinger, Marie
Richter, Franca
Zimmer, Antonia
Radtke, Ellen

. Winter, Alina

Franke, Aleyna
Paff, Jessica
Weddige, Clara

1969
1986
2002
2004
2000
1998
2001
1979
2008
2006
1958
2007
1997
1997
1974
2008
2002
2005
2002
2004
2001
2001
1999
2008

ST+

SC DHfK Leipzig (TC) (Masters)
Startgemeinschaft Dresden (Masters)
TC fez Berlin

TSC Schwandorf
Startgemeinschaft Dresden

SC DHfK Leipzig (TC)

SC DHfK Leipzig (TC)
Tauchsportclub Erfurt e.V. (Masters)
TSC Weimar e.V.

TSC Schwandorf

SC DHfK Leipzig (TC) (Masters)
TSC Schwandorf

Tauchclub Potsdam

Klub potapecu Ceska Lipa

DIK - VfR Milheim Saarn (Masters)
TC fez Berlin

TSC Schwandorf
Startgemeinschaft Dresden

TC Submarin PéBneck

TC-Preetz

SC DHfK Leipzig (TC)

SC DHfK Leipzig (TC)
Startgemeinschaft Dresden

DIK - VfR Miilheim Saarn
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Medaillenspiegel
Platz / Teilnehmer 1. 2. 3. 4 5 6 7. 8 9 10

25. Altenstein, Louise
26. Doring, Lea Josefine
27. Zieger, Katrin

28. Metzdorf, Laura

29. Jacke, Lena

30. Sasse, Luise

31. Dietrich, Lea

31. Kromrey, Annet

33. Kluge, Paula

34. Mamet, Emilie

35. Prochaska, Julia

36. Neudorf-Blochwitz, Josefine
37. Mdller, Susanne

37. Bardo, Jola

39. Zeidler, Lara

40. Albrecht, Alina

41. Winkler, Anni

42. Franke, Jenny

43. Filimonova, Daria
44. Mangelkramer, Pauline
44, Matei, Laura-Elena
46. Becker, Ulrike

47. Genausch, Muriel
48. Blaesche, Jenny

49. Zirkel, Sophie

2005
2006
1976
2009
1999
1997
2006
1962
2002
2006
2003
2001
1979
2001
2000
2004
2004
2008
2000
2002
1999
2000
2008
1998
2002

2 T T

SG Finswimming Jena

DIK - VfR Milheim Saarn
Tauchsportclub Erfurt e.V. (Masters)
TC fez Berlin

SG Finswimming Jena

Tauchclub Potsdam

SSC Halle

SC DHfK Leipzig (TC) (Masters)
TSC Weimar e.V.

DIK - VfR Milheim Saarn
Tauchclub NEMO Plauen e.V.
Tauchsport Ddbeln
Tauchsportclub Erfurt e.V. (Masters)
TC fez Berlin

Tauchclub Oberspree (TCO) Berlin
SG Stahl Brandenburg

Tauchsport Dobeln

1. Chemnitzer Tauchverein e.V.
DIK - VfR Milheim Saarn

TSC Schwandorf

SC DHfK Leipzig (TC)

Tauchclub Harz

Tauchclub Harz

Tauchclub Potsdam

TSC Weimar e.V.
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50.
51.
51.
53.
54.
55.
56.
56.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
69.
71.
72,
73.
74.

Scherl, Laura
Eisner, Thurid
Radtke, Greta
Burgschat, Paulin
Bahr, Friederike
Kern, Andrea
Fabian, Lareen
Moller, Henriette
Rattke, Ninette
Radova, Eliska
Ridiger, Luise
Walenta, Kira-Lynn
Schroder, Julia
KreiBig, Leonie
Gusmanow, Jil
Knérich, Patricia
Rasser, Jasmin
Weddige, Alma
Weddige, Emma
Hinsch, Sarah
Ott, Helene
Kimmel, Cameron
Junghans, Chiara
Pilz, Neele
Schikora, Luise

2006
2000
2006
1996
2007
1999
2006
2008
2005
2003
2004
2001
2005
2002
1999
2000
2008
2006
2004
2002
2004
2001
2003
2007
2007

2 T T

TSC Schwandorf

SSC Halle

TC-Preetz

SG Finswimming Jena
Tauchsport Dobeln
Startgemeinschaft Dresden
SG Finswimming Jena
Tauchsportclub Erfurt e.V.
TC Submarin PéBneck
Klub potapecu Ceska Lipa
TSC Filmstadt Babelsberg
Tauchsportclub Erfurt e.V.
SSC Halle

SSC Halle

TC Delitzsch

TC fez Berlin

Tauchsport Dobeln

DIK - VfR Miilheim Saarn
DIK - VfR Miilheim Saarn
TC-Preetz

Tauchsportclub Erfurt e.V.

Tauchclub Oberspree (TCO) Berlin

Tauchclub Potsdam
Tauchsport Débeln
TC fez Berlin
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26.11.2017
Medaillenspiegel
Platz / Teilnehmer 1. 2. 3. 4 5 6 7. 8 9 10.
74. Gotz, Lisa 2001 W SG Finswimming Jena 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0
76. Laschet, Ella 2006 W SG Stahl Brandenburg 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1
77. Peter, Amelie 2002 W TSC Filmstadt Babelsberg 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
78. Fellenberg, Anna-Lena 2003 W SCRiesa (TC) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
78. Neitsch, Hanna 2005 W Tauchclub NEMO Plauen e.V. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
78. Zirzow, Lentje 2007 W TSC Filmstadt Babelsberg 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
Manner
1. Modrstedt, Justus 2001 M TSC Weimar e.V. 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
2. Poschart, Max 1994 M Tauchclub NEMO Plauen e.V. 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
2. Bluttner, Luis 2002 M TC fez Berlin 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
2. Winkler, Daniel 1973 M  Tauchsport Doébeln (Masters) 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
2. Leipold, Marek 2006 M Tauchsportclub Erfurt e.V. 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
2. Berger, Louis 2008 M TC Chemie Greiz e.V. 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
2. Weigang, Mike 1966 M SC DHfK Leipzig (TC) (Masters) 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
8. Haufe, Elias 2004 M TSC Weimar e.V. 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
9. Lauschus, Max 1990 M TSC Rostock 1957 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
10. Brych, Karl 2004 M TSC Weimar e.V. 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
10. Janasek, Jan 2003 M NEMO Zlin 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
12. Timpel, Heiko 1970 M  Tauchsportclub Erfurt e.V. (Masters) 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
13. Hannemann, Ronny 1978 M Tauchsportclub Erfurt e.V. (Masters) 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
14. Druschke, Arik 2000 M Startgemeinschaft Dresden 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
15. Maijerik, Peter 1968 M KVS Ocean Bratislava (Masters) 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
16. Lissel, Nico 2002 M Tauchclub Harz 1 0 0 1 0 3 0 0 0 0
17. Bieler, Phil Jason 2005 M DIK - VfR Milheim Saarn 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
18. Zeuner, Sidney 1996 M Tauchclub NEMO Plauen e.V. 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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18. Internationaler Leipziger Sprintpokal im Finswimming 2017
26.11.2017
Medaillenspiegel
Platz / Teilnehmer 1. 2. 3. 4 5. 6 7. 8. 9. 10.

19.
20.
21.
22,
23.
24,
25,
26.
27.
27.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
36.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.

Pohl, Enrico 2001
Baumgart, Jannes 2006
Stelzig, Torsten 1973
Meier, Wolf-Dieter 1967
Waletzko, Marius 2003
Bordag, Stefan 1978
Linne, Georg 2005
Albrecht, Volker 1965
Lorenz, Emil 2006
Harter, Fynn 2008
Golenia, Robert 2000
Gerlach, Ruben 2003
Henniger, Moritz 2008
Leipold, Jakob 2010
Polasek, Daniel 1999
von Gynz Rekowski, Louis 2003
Mater, Dominique 2001
Saadani, Mohamed Mehrez 1993
Roéthlich, Nils 2004
Prietzsch, Marius 1997
Schiiler, Malte 2002
Wiesner, Paul 1995
Keil, Konstantin 2001
Kémpfe, Swen 1971
Dalichow, Noah 2003
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TC Submarin P6Bneck

SSC Halle

SC DHfK Leipzig (TC) (Masters)
SC DHfK Leipzig (TC) (Masters)
Tauchclub NEMO Plauen e.V.
SC DHfK Leipzig (TC) (Masters)
TSC Weimar e.V.

SG Stahl Brandenburg (Masters)
1. Chemnitzer Tauchverein e.V.
Tauchclub Harz

Tauchclub NEMO Plauen e.V.
SSC Halle

TC Chemie Greiz e.V.
Tauchsportclub Erfurt e.V.
NEMO Zlin

Tauchclub Harz

Tauchclub Harz

SC DHfK Leipzig (TC)

TSC Weimar e.V.

SC DHfK Leipzig (TC)
Tauchclub Harz

TC-Preetz

SC DHfK Leipzig (TC)

SC DHfK Leipzig (TC) (Masters)
Tauchclub Harz
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18. Internationaler Leipziger Sprintpokal im Finswimming 2017
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Medaillenspiegel
Platz / Teilnehmer 1. 2. 3. 4 5 6 7. 8 9 10

44, Schubert, Michael
44, Schmidt, Matty
46. Filimonov, Nikita
47. Patke, Rufus

48. Graf, Benedikt
49. Gaida, Duncan
50. Sack, Paul

51. Krlger, Leon

52. Stiehler, Uwe

53. Klemm, Sebastian
54. Schiiller, Ben

55. Prandi, Florian
56. Trompelt, Vincent-Maurice
57. KreiBig, Emil

57. Fleischer, Ben

59. Weinert, Jerik

59. Schulze, Jakob
61. Schwarz, Paul

62. Majerik, Alexander
62. Born, David

64. Hass, Jan Henrik
65. Venediger, Simon
66. Wahlstadt, Felix
67. Grundke, Nico
68. Hempel, Fenris

1979
2009
2001
2006
2005
2001
1999
2006
1964
2003
2010
2007
2003
2004
2005
1997
2006
2000
1999
2000
2004
2005
1999
2004
2005
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SG Finswimming Jena (Masters)
Tauchclub Harz

DIK - VfR Milheim Saarn

TC fez Berlin

TC Chemie Greiz e.V.

SC DHfK Leipzig (TC)

TC fez Berlin

SSC Halle

Tauchsportclub Erfurt e.V. (Masters)
TC fez Berlin

SC Riesa (TC)

Tauchclub NEMO Plauen e.V.
TC Chemie Greiz e.V.

SSC Halle

TC Chemie Greiz e.V.

TC-Preetz

SSC Halle

Tauchclub Oberspree (TCO) Berlin
Klub potapecu Ceska Lipa
Tauchclub Potsdam

Tauchclub Harz

1. Chemnitzer Tauchverein e.V.
SC DHfK Leipzig (TC)
Startgemeinschaft Dresden

1. Chemnitzer Tauchverein e.V.
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Gesamtpunkte Seite 7

18. Internationaler Leipziger Sprintpokal im Finswimming 2017

26.11.2017

Medaillenspiegel

Platz / Teilnehmer 1. 2. 3. 4 5 6 7. 8 9 10
69. Porges, Marcel 2005 M 1. Chemnitzer Tauchverein e.V. 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0
70. Laschet, Nikolaus 2002 M SG Stahl Brandenburg 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 0
71. Lang, Manuel 2008 M SSC Halle 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0
72. Grundmann, Emilio 2007 M SCRiesa (TC) 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0
73. Grundmann, Giovanni 2000 M SCRiesa (TC) 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 2
74. Fellenberg, Felix 2009 M SCRiesa (TC) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0
75. Schubert, Karl 2001 M Tauchclub Potsdam 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0
75. Mater, Louis 2004 M Tauchclub Harz 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0
77. Linne, Martin 2004 M TSC Weimar e.V. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0
77. Schoodt, Ben 2007 M SC DHfK Leipzig (TC) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0
77. Bar, Alexander 2006 M  Tauchclub NEMO Plauen e.V. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0
80. Torper, Jakob 2003 M TC-Preetz 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1
80. Henniger, Mazius 2006 M TC Chemie Greiz e.V. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1
82. Zeidler, Tom 2001 M Tauchclub Oberspree (TCO) Berlin 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
82. Mittelbach, Elias 2007 M SG Stahl Brandenburg 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
82. Schlohbohm, Enrico 2006 M TC fez Berlin 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
85. Elenkow, Felix 2003 M Tauchsport Débeln 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
85. Kornelson, Tammo 2005 M Tauchclub Potsdam 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
85. Jahnscheck, Lou Odo 2006 M 1. Chemnitzer Tauchverein e.V. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
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